
welcome

Our menu proudly features a variety of
cuisines and the freshest seasonal produce. 

Enjoy!






S I D E S

Bowl of Vegetables Pear Salad
mixed seasonal vegetables rocket, pear, parmesan, radish

7.50 7.90

Bowl of Chips Extra Sauce
with tomato sauce gravy | pepper gravy | mushroom |

garlic butter | dijon mustard |hot
english mustard

5.90 1.50

Bowl of Steak Cut Chips
with aioli

6.90

Half Cheesy Garlic Bread

Full Cheesy Garlic Bread

6.90
10.90

Half Garlic Bread

Full Garlic Bread

5.20
8.20




S T A R T E R S

PLEASE ALERT US TO ANY ALLERGIES.
| GF GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE | V VEGETARIAN OPTION AVAILABLE | VG VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE |
PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYBEAN, PEANUTS, TREENUTS,
FISH AND SHELLFISH. WE USE ONLY THE FRESHEST INGREDIENTS WHICH MAY BE UNAVAILABLE FROM TIME TO TIME. APOLOGIES
FOR ANY INCONVENIENCES.

Bruschetta

Pork Belly Sliders

Karaage Fried Chicken
semi dried tomato puree, garlic,
bocconcini, basil pesto, balsamic glaze
(v)

Japanese style crispy coated chicken
pieces served with curry mayo

fried pork belly, asian slaw, plum
sauce

12.20

12.90

13.90

Lemon Pepper Calamari
with dill pickle mayo (gf)

14.50

Vietnamese Chicken Salad
marinated grilled chicken, vermicelli
noodles, peanuts, iceberg, chilli, lime
garlic dressing (gf)

26.90 Warm Spanish Calamari Salad
fried calamari, chorizo, croutons,
chickpeas, capsicum, kale, sherry
vinegar, paprika almond aioli (gf)

25.90

Chicken Risotto 25.90

Korean Fried Rice

Spiced Lamb Kofta Skewers

chicken, kimchi, spring onions, fried
egg, gochujang kewpie sauce (vg) (v)

house made flat bread, garlic sauce,
tomato, fetta and iceberg salad (v)

27.90

28.90

ADD CHIPS +$3.00

Prawn Spaghetti
cherry tomatoes, chilli, garlic, rocket,
gremolata, pancetta crumb

31.50

smoked bacon, semi-dried tomato's,
spinach, creamy garlic white wine
sauce (gf) (v) (vg) 






S W E E T S

Chicken Roulade
chicken breast rolled with bacon and
stuffed, herb crumb, port and
capsicum puree, pear salad

30.90 Crumbed Pork Cutlet
herb and parmesan crumb, apple,
asparagus, pancetta, pecorino cheese
salad

32.50

SFC Burger
buttermilk soaked chicken breast,
brioche bun, cheese, lettuce, aioli,
bacon jam, steak cut chips (v)

26.90

Singapore Noodles

Crispy Skin Salmon

pork belly, shrimp, egg, vermicelli
noodles, asian vegetables (v) 

warm potato salad, bacon, Tuscan
cabbage, seeded mustard, lemon
butter sauce (gf)

27.90

32.90

ADD CHIPS +$3.00

300g Scotch Fillet
Great Southern grass fed beef, steak
cut chips, pear salad (gf)

43.90

Steak Extras mushrooms | onion rings | grilled onions | bacon rasher | fried egg 3.00

Dutch Apple Pie Cheesecake
house made apple pie with spiced
crumble topping and ice cream

see chef's recommendations
13.90 13.90

Ice Cream Sundae Donut Balls
hokey pokey ice cream, caramel
fudge sauce, nuts, salted popcorn
and waffle cone

cinnamon sugar, caramelised honey
syrup, pistachio praline and ice
cream

10.90 12.90




F A V O U R I T E S

Fish & Chips

Chicken Schnitzel

Roast Pork
fried in our crispy soda batter served
with your choice of sides

served with gravy, apple sauce and
mixed seasonal vegetables

served with your choice of sides and
sauce

21.90

23.80

26.20

Chicken Parmigiana
served with your choice of sides

26.80

@warragulcountryclubSHARE THE LOVE: TAG US IN YOUR POSTS FOR YOUR CHANCE TO BE FEATURED! FOLLOW US AT:

M A I N M E A L S

don't forget the



@warragulcountryclub

Fish & Chips

Chicken Schnitzel

Roast Pork
fried in our crispy soda batter served
with your choice of sides

served with gravy, apple sauce and
mixed seasonal vegetables (gf)

served with your choice of sides and
sauce

18.50

18.50

19.90

Chicken Parmigiana
served with your choice of sides

19.50

SHARE THE LOVE: TAG US IN YOUR POSTS FOR YOUR CHANCE TO BE FEATURED! FOLLOW US AT:

Chicken Risotto
smoked bacon, semi-dried tomato's,
spinach, creamy garlic white wine
sauce (v) (gf) (vg)

19.50Vietnamese Chicken Salad
marinated grilled chicken, vermicelli
noodles, peanuts, iceberg, chilli,
lime, garlic dressing (gf)

18.50

Senior Dessert Upgrade +5.00
vanilla ice cream + topping | jelly + ice cream




K I D S

Calamari

Kids Nuggets

Fish
served with your choice of chips or
salad

served with your choice of chips or
salad

served with your choice of chips or
salad

9.90

9.90

9.90

Chicken Parmigiana
served with your choice of chips or
salad

9.90

Chicken Schnitzel
served with your choice of chips or
salad

9.90

Dessert Upgrade +5.00
vanilla ice cream + topping | frog in a pond 

for children aged 13 years & under




S E N I O R S
available tuesdays - thursdays | please present your seniors card



WINE
MENUcheers

C H A M P A G N E
BOTTLE

$95.00

S P A R K L I N G  
Josef Chromy NV Brut Tasmania

Taltarni T Series Brut South East Australia

La Gioiosa Prosecco (200ml) (VF) Veneto IT 

Craigmoor Cuvée Brut (200ml)

Craigmoor Cuvée Rosé (200ml)

Chain of Fire Cuvée South East Australia

Brown Brothers Prosecco (200ml) Milawa VIC 

GLASS BOTTLE

na

$9.50










$6.90

$43.90

$34.90

$11.50

$7.90

$7.90

$23.90

$8.50

Piper-Heidsieck NV Cuvée Brut (VF) Reims FR

W H I T E
Robert Oatley Signature Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River WA

Wild Flower Sauvignon Blanc WA

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ 

Chain of Fire Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Western Australia

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ

Robert Oatley Signature Riesling Great Southern WA

Pocketwatch Pinot Gris Central Ranges

Ara Single Estate Pinot Gris (VF) Marlborough NZ

Chain of Fire Pinot Grigio South East Australia

Finisterre Chardonnay Margaret River WA

Wildflower Chardonnay WA

The Lane Block 1A Chardonnay Adelaide Hills SA

Chain of Fire Chardonnay South East Australia

GLASS BOTTLE

$9.90

$7.90

$7.90

$6.90

$9.90



$9.90



$7.90

$8.90

$6.90



na

$7.90

na

$6.90

$38.90

$29.90

$29.90

$23.90

$38.90



$38.90



$29.90

$33.90

$23.90



$65.00

$29.90

$41.90

$23.90

S W E E T
Young Poets Moscato 

Barefoot Moscato South East Australia

Brown Brothers Moscato Milawa VIC 

GLASS BOTTLE

$7.50

$7.50

$8.50

$25.90

$25.90

$30.90

R O S É
Hancock & Hancock Grenache Rosé McLaren Vale SA

Marquis de Pennautier Rosé (VF) Languedoc-Roussillin FR 

GLASS BOTTLE

$9.90

$8.90

$37.90

$31.90



DRINKS
MENUcheers

R E D
Ad Hoc 'Cruel Mistress' Pinot Noir Great Southern WA

Chain of Fire Pinot Noir Victoria

Beach Hut Merlot South East Australia

Oakridge OTS Cabernet Merlot (VF) Yarra Valley VIC

Finisterre Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River WA

Pocketwatch Cabernet Sauvignon Central Ranges NSW

Hancock & Hancock Shiraz Grenache McLaren Vale SA

Elvarado Tempranillo Grenache McLaren Vale SA

Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet

Robert Oatley Signature Shiraz Yarra Valley VIC

Four in Hand Shiraz Barossa SA

Wildflower Shiraz Western Australia

The Lane Block 5 Shiraz Adelaide Hills SA

Wild Oats Shiraz Mudgee NSW

GLASS BOTTLE

$9.90

$6.90



$7.50

$10.50



na

$7.50



$9.90

$8.90



$6.90

$10.50

$10.90

$7.90

na

$9.00

$38.90

$23.90



$27.90

$39.90



$67.90

$29.90



$37.90

$31.90



$23.90

$38.90

$39.90

$29.90

$42.90

$31.90

A L C O H O L  F R E E
Ara Zero Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough NZ

GLASS BOTTLE

$8.30 $31.90

250ml Glass Options Available | VF Vegan Friendly

Please ask our friendly staff about our Wine of the Month,
available Beers & Spirits, or to view our Cocktail Menu!for something extra

N O N  A L C O H O L I C
Lemonade | Lemon Squash | Raspberry | Pepsi  

Pepsi Max | Ginger Ale | Soda Water | Mineral Water

$4.00

Lemon Lime Bitters | Ginger Beer | Dry Ginger Beer $4.20

Lipton Mango Iced Tea | Lipton Green Iced Tea $4.50

Juice Flavours
Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Tomato | Cranberry

$4.40

Kids Juices

Pop Tops: Apple | Apple Blackcurrent | Orange

Charlie's: Apple | Fruit Mix




$3.00

$4.00


